Sunday

9:45 Trip to Church Services
(Bus)

10:15 Open Art-Finishing
Started Projects (GT)

1:00 Finish the Words (CR)
1:30 Aternoon Movie -

Residents’ Choice (GT)
2:00 Musical Nostalgia-Classic
Ballads (CR)
3:00 Brain Boosters (B)
4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)
7:00 Movie (GT)

Monday

10:15 Balance and
Coordination (Spa)

11:00 Word Game Challenge
(CR)

1:30 Beading Workshop (CR)
3:00 Sing-a-Long-Music of
the 60's (CR)

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)
7:00 Movie-Jay Kelly (GT)
7:15 BINGO at NIGHT (CR)

Tuesday

10:00 Guided Meditation
(CR)

10:00 Loop Trip (Bus)

11:00 Exercise with Mary (Spa)
2:00 Bingo (GT)

2:00 Outdoor Fairy Garden
(CR)

3:00 20 Questions (B)

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)
7:00 Movie-Caught Stealing
(GT)

7:30 Black Jack

Wednesday

9:30 Walking for Health
(CY)

10:00 The Music of
Broadway (PAT)

11:15 Stretching (Spa)
12:00 Lunch at Turning Point
(sign-up) (Bus)

1:30 Loop Art (CR)

3:00 Scrabble Club (CR)

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)
7:00 The Senior (GT)

7:15 Super $$Bingo$$ (CR)

Thursday

9:30 Walking to the Beat (A)
10:00 Wordical Challenge
©)
11:00 Exercise with Mary (Spa)
1:30 Collage Workshop (CR)
2:30 Snacktivity-Making
Hummus (B)

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)
7:00 Movie-It Ends With Us

(GT)
7:30 Board Game Night (C)

5

Friday

10:00 Book Club
Discussion (LR)
10:00 Coffee and Crosswords
(CR)
11:00 Golf Challenge (PG)
1:30 Banking Day (Bus)
1:30 Jenga Challenge (B)
2:00 Chair Yoga (Spa)
3:15 Shabbat Services (GT)
4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)
7:00 Movie-Karate Kid
Legends (GT)

Saturday

10:00 Name that Tune
(CR)

10:30 Publix-Meet at the
Concierge Desk. (Bus)

11:00 Arts and Crafts (CR)

1:30 Word Challenge (CR)

3:00 Bridge Players Meet
(LR)

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)

7:00 Movie-Beverly Hills
Cob-Axel F. (GT)

LA
Bl

Allegro

10:00 Trip to Church
Services (Bus)

10:15 Open Art-Finishing
Started Projects (CR)

1:30 Aternoon Movie -
Residents’ Choice (GT)
2:00 Musical Nostalgia-Pop
Music (CR)

3:00 Brain Boosters (B)

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)

6:30 Super Bowl Sunday
Festivities
7:00 Movie-The Best You Can

(GT)

9:30 Good News Stories
(PAT)

10:15 Balance and
Coordination (Spa)

10:30 Shopping to Delray Mkt.
Place (Bus)

11:00 Word Game Challenge
(CR)

1:30 Chair Zumba (CR)

3:00 Canasta Players Meet (LR)

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)
7:00 Movie-The Penguin
Lessons (GT)

7:15 BINGO at NIGHT (CR)

10:00 Guided Meditation
(CR)

10:00 Loop Trip (Bus)
10:30 Gardening Club (CY)

11:00 Exercise with Mary (Spa)
1:00 Glass Art

2:00 Bingo (GT)

3:00 Dominoes

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)

7:00 Movie-The Life List (GT)
7:30 Black Jack

10

9:30 Walking for Health
(A)

10:00 Town Hall Meeting
(GT)

11:15 Stretching (Spa)

1:30 3-D Art Workshop (CR)
2:30 Entertainment-James
Perkowski (B)

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)
7:00 Movie-Night Always
Comes (GT)

1

10:00 Wordical Challenge

©)

11:00 Exercise with Mary (Spa)
1:00 20 Questions
2:00 Pictionary (B)
3:00 Bridge Players Meet (LR)
4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)
7:00 Movie-Wrath of Man (GT)
7:30 Board Game Night (AR)

12

10:00 Coffee and
Crosswords (CR)

1:30 Banking Day (Bus)

1:30 Glamour Shots - Wear Red
(GT)

2:00 Chair Yoga (Spa)

2:30 Valentine's Day Card
Swap

3:15 Shabbat Services (GT)

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)

6:30 "Galantine's" Dance Party

7:00 Movie-Only the Brave
(GT)

13

10:00 Name that Tune (CR) 14

10:30 Harry Getzov

Lecture -The Big Band Era
(GT)

10:30 Publix (Bus)

11:00 Valentine Arts and Crafts
(CR)

1:30 Word Challenge (CR)
2:30 Chocolate Strawberries-
Fondue Style

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)
7:00 Movie-Lou (GT)

10:00 Trip to Church
| Services (Bus)

10:15 Open Art-Finishing
Started Projects (PAT)
1:30 Aternoon Movie -

Bl Residents’ Choice (GT)

2:00 Musical Nostalgia -
Classic Musicals (CR)
3:00 Brain Boosters (B)

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)
7:00 Movie-Woman of the
Hour (GT)

10:15 Balance and
Coordination (Spa)

11:00 Whodunit Riddles (B)
1:30 Word Game Challenge
(CR)

3:00 Current Events (B)

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)
7:00 Movie-Saturday Night
(GT)

7:15 BINGO at NIGHT (CR)

16

10:00 Guided Meditation (CR)
10:00 Loop Trip (Bus)

11:00 Exercise with Mary (Spa)
1:00 Trip to Delray Playhouse
(For those with Tickets) (Bus)
2:00 Bingo (GT)

3:00 Lunar New Year-Decorating
Chinese Lanterns (CR)

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)

7:00 Movie-Goodbye June (GT)
7:30 Black Jack

17

9:30 Walking for Health
(A)

10:00 Food and Activities
Committee Meetings (GT)

11:15 Stretching (Spa)

1:30 Making S'mores (CR)

3:00 Two Truths and a Lie
(B)

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)

7:00 Movie-The Six Triple
Eight (GT)

18

10:00 Wordical Challenge
©)
10:30 Ed Lamont-Lecture (GT)
11:00 Exercise with Mary (Spa)
1:00 Presidents' Day Jeopardy
2:00 Paint and Sip
3:00 Golf Challenge (PG)
4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)
4:15 Dinner Outing-Asian Fare
(Bus)
7:00 Movie-A House of
Dynamite (GT)
7:30 Board Game Night (C)

19

9:30 "This Past Week"
(PAT)

10:00 Coffee and Crosswords
(CR)

11:00 Truth or Dare (B)
1:30 Banking Day (Bus)
1:30 Mandala Art (CR)
2:00 Chair Yoga (Spa)

3:15 Shabbat Services (GT)

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)
7:00 Movie-A Boy Called
Christmas (GT)

20

10:00 Name that Tune 21

(CR)

10:30 Publix (Bus)

11:00 Arts and Crafts (CR)
1:30 Word Challenge (CR)
3:00 Corn Hole
4:00 Happy/Social Hour
(B)

7:00 Movie-Dog (GT)

ARLENEBERG 2/3
WILLIAM SILVIS 2/16
GORDON RUBIN 2/23
SHIRLEY DEMBOWSKI 2/25
AMY CLYNE 2/26

10:00 Trip to Church
Services (Bus)

10:15 Open Art-Finishing
Started Projects (PAT)

1:30 Aternoon Movie -
Residents’ Choice (GT)

2:00 Musical Nostalgia-Sounds
of Motown (CR)

3:00 Brain Boosters (B)

4:00 Happy/Social
Hour-National Margarita Day
(B)

7:00 Movie-Ballad of a Small
Player (GT)

10:15 Balance and
Coordination (Spa)

11:00 Shopping to Famous
Market (Bus)

11:00 Word Game Challenge
(CR)

1:30 Chair Zumba-Sweating to
the Beat (CR)

2:00 "Bedazzling" Art-Bring a
Personal Item to Decorate (CR)

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)
7:00 Movie-Murder in Monaco

(GT)
7:15 BINGO at NIGHT (CR)

10:00 Guided Meditation
(CR)

10:00 Loop Trip (Bus)

11:00 Exercise with Mary
(Spa)

2:00 Bingo (GT)

3:00 Pass the Ball Backwards

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)
7:00 Movie-Unbroken (GT)
7:30 Black Jack (C)

24

10:00 Resident Council
Meeting (GT)

11:15 Stretching (Spa)

2:00 Flower Arranging with
Live Flowers-(bring a vase if
you have) (CR)

2:30 Entertainment with
Jaycee (B)

4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)

7:00 Movie-Elephant
Whisperers (GT)

25

10:00 Wordical Challenge
©
11:00 Exercise with Mary (Spa)
1:00 Clay Pot Decorating (CR)
2:30 Spelling Bee Contest (win a
gift card) (B)
4:00 Happy/Social Hour (B)
7:00 Movie-Call Me Kate (GT)
7:30 Board Game Night (C)

26

10:00 Coffee and
Crosswords (CR)

11:00 Horse Racing (CR)
1:30 Banking Day (Bus)

2:00 Chair Yoga (Spa)

3:15 Shabbat Services (GT)

4:00 Happy/Social Hour
(B)

7:00 Movie-Daughters (GT)

10:00 Name that Tune 28

(CR)

10:30 Publix (Bus)

11:00 Arts and Crafts (CR)
1:30 Word Challenge (CR)
3:00 Two Truths and a Lie
(B)

4:00 Happy/Social Hour
(B)

7:00 Movie-Audrey (GT)

AR = Activity Room

A = Atrium

B = Bistro

Bus = Bus Trip

C=Card Room

CR = Community Room
CY = Courtyard

DR = Dining Room

GT = Grand Theatre

LR = Living Room

MC = Man Cave

PAT = Patio

P = Pool

PG = Putting Green

DR = Serenade Dining Room
Spa = Spa

GYM = Work Out Room - 2nd Floor




Sunday

9:15 Morning Stretch &
Relaxation (LR)

10:15 Puzzletime (AR)

11:15 Table Games (AR)

1:15 Virtual Tour of Ireland (LR)
2:15 Alphabet Soup (LR)

3:15 Table Games (LR)

4:00 America Got Talent (LR)

6:15 Movie-Found (LR)

Monday

9:15 Upbeat Chair Aerobics
(LR)

10:15 Wheel of Fortune

11:15 Jeopardy (LR)

1:15 Alphabet Twist

2:00 Snacktivity - Ground Hog
Pudding (AR)

2:15 Rummikub (AR)

3:15 Cards-Rummy (AR)

4:15 Happy Hour (LR)

6:15 Movie-Ground Hog Day
(LR)

Tuesday

9:15 Balance and Strength

Chair Workout (LR)
10:15 Scrabble

11:15 Finish the Phrase (LR)
1:15 Puzzletime (AR)

2:15 Exercise with Ashley (LR)
3:15 Say What You See (AR)

4:15 Music by Frank Sinatra
(LR)

6:15 Movie-Good Night Good
Luck (LR)

Wednesday

9:15 20 Min Energizing HIIT
Workout (AR)

10:15 Table Games (AR)

11:00 Painting with Charlene
(AR)

1:15 Checker and Dominoes (AR)
2:15 Corn Hole (AR)

3:15 Unscramble the Word (LR)
4:15 Comedian Justin Willman

(LR)
6:15 Movie-Miracle Season (LR)

4

Thursday

9:15 Chair Yoga (AR)

10:15 The Price Is Right (LR)
11:15 Giant Puzzle Time (AR)
1:15 Reminisce (LR)

2:15 Unscramble the Word (LR)
3:15 Bingo Bonanza (AR)

4:15 Relax and Refresh (LR)
6:15 Movie-Perfect Pitch 2 (LR)

Friday

9:15 Gentle Stretching (LR)
10:15 Matching Objects (LR)
11:00 Crossword Puzzle (PAT)
1:15 Table Games (AR)

2:15 Word Wall (LR)
3:00 Live Entertainment with

Chris Autore (LR)

3:15 Shabbat (LR)
4:15 Dancing with the Stars (LR)
6:15 Movie-Time Flies (LR)

Saturday

9:15 Chair Yoga (CY)

10:15 Family Feud (LR)

11:15 Water Colors (AR)

1:15 Game of Rummikub (AR)

2:15 Word Wall (LR)

3:15 Volleyball on the Patio (PAT)

4:15 Music by Nat King Cole
(LR)

6:15 Movie-Fool Me Once (LR)

LA
Bl

ﬂllegro

6:30 Super Bowl Game (DR)
9:15 Morning Stretch &
Breathing Exercises (LR)
10:15 Puzzletime (AR)

11:15 Finish The Phrase (AR)
1:15 Table Games

2:15 Alphabet Twist (LR)

3:00 Super Bowl Snacks (AR)
4:15 Sitcom-Murder She Wrote

(LR)
6:15 Super Bowl (LR)

9:15 Gentle Yoga (LR)

10:15 Crossword Puzzle (LR)
11:15 Card Games-Gin Rummy
(AR)

11:15 Jeopardy (LR)

2:15 Snacktivity - Chocalate
Covered Strawberries & Pretzels

(DR)
3:00 Entertainment with Stone
Silk (LR)
4:15 Sitcom-Friends (LR)
6:15 Movie-Caddy Shack (LR)

9:15 Balance and Strength
Chair Workout (LR)

10:15 Wheel of Fortune (LR)
11:00 Crafting 101-Flower
Arrangements (AR)

1:15 Words with Friends (LR)
2:15 Exercise with Ashley (LR)

3:15 Say What You See (AR)

4:15 Table Games (AR)

6:15 Movie-Runaway (LR)

10

9:15 Breathing And
Relaxation (AR)

10:15 Good News (LR)
11:00 Sip and Paint (AR)
1:15 Jeopardy (LR)

2:15 Snacktivity-cheese and

crackers and wine (AR)
3:45 Entertainment with James

Perowski (LR)
6:15 Comedian-Jeff Allen (LR)

9:15 Chair Yoga (LR)

10:15 The Price Is Right
(LR)

11:15 Table Games (AR)

1:15 Name That Tune (LR)

2:15 Unscramble the Word (LR)

3:15 Trivia (LR)

4:15 Puzzle time (AR)

6:15 Movie-People We Meet On
Vacation (LR)

9:15 1000 Step Chair
Walking Workout (LR)
10:15 Glamour Shots (AR)

11:00 Crossword Puzzle (LR)
1:15 Connect Four & Checkers

(AR)
2:15 Break The Word (LR)
3:15 Bowling (AR)
3:15 Shabbat (LR)

4:15 Sitcom-I love Lucy (LR)
6:15 Movie-The Perfect Find

(LR)

AD Valentines Day

9:15 Upbeat Chair Aerobics
(LR)

10:15 Family Feud (LR)
11:15 Computer Games (LR)
1:15 Puzzletime (AR)

2:15 Valentine Snacks (LR)
2:15 Word Wall (LR)

3:15 Volleyball on the Patio (PAT)

4:15 Romantic Music (LR)

6:15 Movie-While you Were
Sleeping (LR)

9:15 Morning Stretch &
Relaxation (LR)

10:15 Puzzletime (AR)

11:15 Table Games (AR)

1:15 Virtual Tour of Hawaii (LR)
2:15 Alphabet Soup (LR)

3:15 Finish The Phrase (LR)

4:15 Hungry Hungry Hippo's
(AR)

6:15 Musical-Mama Mia (LR)

9:15 Upbeat Chair Aerobics
(LR)

10:15 History 101 (LR)
11:15 Jeopardy (LR)

11:45 Lunch at Lucilles (Bus)
1:15 Deal or No Deal (LR)
2:15 Alphabet Twist (LR)
3:15 Corn Hole (LR)

4:15 Relax and Refesh (LR)
6:15 Movie-Little (LR)

16

9:15 Balance and Strength
Chair Workout (LR)

10:15 Family Feud (LR)

11:15 Game of Scrabble (AR)
1:15 Wheel of Fortune (LR)
2:15 Exercise with Ashley (LR)
3:15 Charades (LR)

4:15 Big Band Music (LR)
6:15 Movie-Bob Marley-One
Love (LR)

17

AD Ash Wednesday

9:15 20 Min Energizing HIIT
Workout (AR)

10:15 Table Games (AR)
11:00 Painting with Charlene
(AR)

1:15 Pictionary (AR)

2:00 Snacktivity -English Muffin
Pizzas (DR)

2:15 Alphabet Soup (LR)
3:15 Corn Hole (LR)

4:15 Happy Hour (LR)

6:15 Movie-61st Street (LR)

18

9:15 50’s Workout (LR)
10:15 The Price Is Right
(LR)
11:15 Table Games (AR)
1:15 Bowling (AR)
2:15 Word Quest (LR)
3:15 Bingo Bonanza (AR)
4:15 Puzzle Time (AR)
6:15 Movie-A Star is Born (LR)

9:15 1000 Step Chair
Walking Workout (LR)

10:15 Matching Objects (LR)
11:00 Crossword Puzzle (PAT)
1:15 Puzzle Time (AR)

2:15 Word Wall (LR)

3:15 Gin Rummy (AR)

3:15 Shabbat (LR)

4:15 Music By Glenn Miller
Band (LR)

6:15 Movie-Rescued by Ruby
(LR)

9:15 Chair Yoga (CY)
10:15 Family Feud (LR)

11:15 Wheel of Fortune (LR)
1:15 Board Games - Dominos and

Checkers (AR)

2:15 Word Wall (LR)
3:15 Volleyball on the Patio (PAT)
4:15 Music by Elvis Presley (LR)
6:15 Comedian-Tom Segura

21

Eileen S 4th
Miriam S 11th
Sherry P 21st
Dorothy D 22nd

Entertainment

Chris Autore
Stone Silk

James Perkowski
JC Revue

9:15 Morning Stretch &
Breathing Exercises (LR)
10:15 Puzzletime (AR)

11:15 Computer Games (LR)
1:15 Darts (PAT)

2:15 Alphabet Twist (LR)

3:15 Finish The Phrase (LR)

4:15 Table Games (AR)

6:15 Movie-A League of Their
Own (LR)

9:15 Gentle Yoga (LR)

10:15 Crossword Puzzle (LR)
11:15 Jeopardy (LR)

1:15 Word Wall (LR)

2:15 Snacktivity - Pigs in a
Blanket (DR)

3:15 Wheel of Fortune (LR)

4:15 Music by Whitney Houston
(LR)

6:15 Movie-Everybody's Fine
(LR)

23

9:15 Balance and Strength
Chair Workout (LR)

10:15 Jeopardy (LR)

11:15 Puzzle Time (LR)

1:15 Crafting -Picture Coasters
(AR)

2:15 Exercise with Ashley (LR)

3:15 Trivia (LR)

4:15 Happy Hour (LR)

6:15 Movie-The Miracle Season
(LR)

24

9:15 Breathing And
Relaxation (AR)

10:15 Table Games (AR)
11:00 Sip and Paint (AR)

1:15 Dunkin Donuts (Bus)
2:45 Corn Hole (AR)

3:45 Entertainment with JC
Revue (LR)

6:15 Movie-Franklin and Bash
(LR)

9:15 50’s Workout (LR)

10:15 The Price Is Right

(LR)

11:15 Deal Or No Deal (LR)
1:15 Trivia (LR)
2:15 Unscramble the Word (LR)
3:15 Bingo Bonanza (AR)

4:15 America's Got Talent (LR)
6:15 Musical-The Greatest

Showman (LR)

9:15 20 Min Energizing HIIT
Workout (LR)
10:15 Matching Objects (LR)

11:00 Crossword Puzzle (PAT)
1:15 Connect Four & Checkers

(AR)

2:15 Word Wall (LR)

3:15 Bowling (AR)

3:15 Shabbat (LR)

4:15 Sing Along to the 50°s Music
(LR)

6:15 Comedian - Leanne Morgan

9:15 Upbeat Chair Aerobics
(LR)
10:15 Family Feud (LR)
11:15 Wheel of Fortune (LR)
1:15 Table Games (AR)
2:15 Word Wall (LR)
3:15 Volleyball on the Patio (PAT)
4:15 Relax and Refresh (LR)
6:15 Movie -Cheaper By the
Dozen (LR)

28

AR = Activity Room

A = Atrium

B = Bistro

Bus = Bus Trip

C = Card Room

CR = Community Room

CY = Courtyard

DR = Dining Room

GT = Grand Theatre

LR = Living Room

MC = Man Cave

PAT = Patio

P = Pool

PG = Putting Green

DR = Serenade Dining Room
Spa = Spa

GYM = Work Out Room - 2nd Floor




